Simple 6"s - Participating Store List

Terms and Conditions apply. Available at participating stores whilst stocks last. Prices may vary. No additions or
substitutions allowed. ®/© Subway IP LLC 2023

Store ID  Address City Postcode
37918 2a Graham Street Airdrie ML6 6BU
39165 Unit 11, 35 Maple Court Alloa FK10 1JS
31198 Unit 4, Castle Walk Antrim 30000
30039 59 Scotch St Armagh BT61 7DF
32619 12 Carrick Street Ayr KA7 INS
38940 Unit 9 Taran walk, Ayr Central Shopping Centre Ayr KA7 1TU
41129 Heathfield Retail Park, 46 Liberator Drive Ayr KA8 9BF
69529 36, Castle Street Ballycastle BT54 6AR
40159 Spar/BP 91 Templepatrick Rd Ballyclare BT39 9RQ
65346 M2 Northbound Templepatrick Ballycraig BT36 4RN
44942 Fairhill Shopping Centre Ballymena BT43 6UF
66636 147 Crankhill Road, Glarryford Ballymena BT43 5NW
69595 Unit 2c¢, Pentagon retail park Ballymena BT435LU
44337 1-3 Main St Ballymoney BT53 6AN
42215 45 High Street Ballynahinch BT24 8AB
44553 23 Dromore Road Banbridge BT32 4EB
38120 102 Rathgael Road Bangor BT19 1RS
65442 81 Gransha Road Bangor BT20 4TL
66566 62 Main Street Bangor BT20 5AG
67258 Unit 2a Springhill Retail Park, Killeen Avenue Bangor BT19 1IND
42273 190 Main Street Barrhead G78 7SL
20247 62/64 Botanic Ave Belfast BT7 1JR
23123 43-45 Fountain street Belfast BT15EB
28058 Unit 47 Castle Court Shopping Centre Belfast BT1 1DD
28722 10/14 Callender St Belfast BT15BN
28723 Great Victoria St Belfast BT2 7BA
33615 276 Upper Newtownards Road Belfast BT4 3EU
39155 51 Dublin Rd Belfast BT2 7THE
40301 461 Ormeau Road Belfast BT7 3GR
41005 121 Falls Road Belfast BT12 7AA
41037 200 Andersontown Road Belfast BT11 9EB
41832 325 Cavehill Rd Belfast BT15 5EY
42521 228 Shankill Road Belfast BT13
42607 Unit 2, 188 Saintfield Road Belfast BT8 6NN
43184 141 Lisburn Road Belfast BT9 7AG
43597 Unit 4 St Georges Market Belfast BT1 3NQ
45259 Connswater Shopping Centre Belfast BT5 5DL
45475 220 Stewartstown Road Belfast BT17 OLB
45755 14 Antrim Road Belfast BT15 2AA
49116 Spar Ardoyne, 27-31 Ardoyne Road Belfast BT14 7THX
50985 129 Stranmillis Road, Belfast BT9 5AJ
55761 551 Antrim Road Belfast BT15 3BU
56644 Cityside Retail 150 York Street Belfast BT15 1WA
58096 Shandon Filling Station, 211 Knock Road Belfast BT5 6QE
58834 Unit 43 Park Centre, Donegal Rd Belfast BT12 6HN
69392 Unit 6, Block C, The Arc, Queens Road, Titanic Qtr Belfast BT39DT
39093 7 Hamilton Road Bellshill ML4 1AF




62154
67344
65744
43202
43325
58086
34253
65804
67879
35509
62152
22058
38073
35627
41062
68732
65745
42938
64836
32880
31317
45077
70191
65805
30531
61504
68048
41130
26007
63332
42626
67836
20870
21963
21964
22380
23232
32440
32690
33281
33462
33783
34471
35111
35715
35929
36299
39161
39164
39507
41102
41107

Belziel Hill Farm Road

Subway, Blantyre, 190 Main Street

254 Main Street

46 high street carluke

Carrick Milestone, 26a Middle Road

75a Belfast Road

Unit 7 Carinthia Way.

Great Western Road

596-598 Glasgow Road

104 main street

33 Coatbank Street

21 Railway Rd

6 Riverside Park East

1 William Street

285 Bridge Street, Portadown

1 Glenavy Road, Moria

3 Mill Road

Unit 9 Market House, Market Street
Lomondgate Drive

Cherryhill Filling Station 756 Upper Newtownards Road
Spar Cohannon Inn 212 Ballynakilly Road
1 Church Street

Patterson Centra M1 Dungannon, Woodlough Road
95 Alexandra Parade

E264 Unit CL2A

Lee.S Burn Court Kingsway Nerston

26 Cornwell Way Princes Mall East Kilbride
10 Bridgewater Shopping Centre

15 Kirk Wynd

Kincardine Bridge Petrol Station Haughs of Airth
58 Belmore Street, Enniskillen

Little Stane Road

107 Union St

239 Byres Rd

529 Great Western Rd

293 Sauchiehall Street

11 St Vincent Place

128 Battlefield Road

78 Waterloo Street

1103 Pollokshaws Road

172 Dumbarton Road

Unit 120B, Service Yard E, Braehead Mall, Kings Inch Road

83-85 Cambridge Street

9-11 Merkland Street

198 Hope Street

542/544 Sauchiehall Street

557 Duke Street

1097 Argyle Street

Unit 3, Hillington Retail Centre, Earl Haig Road
Tesco Extra, Cobden Road, St Rollox Retail Park

55 Cowgate, Kirkintilloch

748 Anniesland Road, Knightswood Shopping Centre

Bellshill
Blantyre
Camelon
carluke
Carrickfergus
Carrickfergus
Clydebank
Clydebank

Clydebank/Glasgow

Coatbridge
Coatbridge
Coleraine
Coleraine
Cookstown
Craigavon
Craigavon
Crumlin
Downpatrick
Dumbarton
Dundonald
Dungannon
Dungannon
Dungannon
Dunoon
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Erskine
Falkirk
Falkirk
Fermanagh
Girdletoll
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

ML4 3PD
G72 OET
FK14DY
ML8 4AJ
BT38 7DN
BT38 8BY
G812RR
G812XT
G811JA
ML5 3BQ
ML5 3SP
BT52 1PD
BT51 3NA
BT80 8AX
BT63 5AR
BT67 OLT
BT29 4XL
BT30 6LZ
G82 3BN
BT16 1LA
BT71 6HJ
BT70 2HA
BT70 1AE
PA23 8AL
G74 1LL
G74 3XB
G74 1JR
PAS 7AA
FK11LZ
FK2 8PF
BT74 6AA
KA11 2DJ
G13TA
G12 8UB
G12 8HN
G2 3HQ
G12DW
G42 9JT
G2 7DA
G413YG
G11 6XE
G51 4BN
G36RU
G116BU
G2 2UG
G2 3LX
G311DL
G38ND
G52 4LY
G211YL
G66 1HW
G14 0YU




41128
41376
41404
41428
41444
41447
41448
41553
41713
42281
42496
42507
42508
42636
43611
43713
43766
44198
61712

62309
65449
66879
67863
67971

67976

68050
68122
68123
68321
69236
71260
71378

44330
41203
33591
31076
67975

44611
68012
45547
34124
39869
65741

30357

38939
63331

69146
39505
41752

39504
62151

35874

156 Fenwick Road

1832 Paisley Road West
1218 Shettleston Road

1617 Great Western Road
337 Victoria Road

160 Argyle St

Rutherglen Shopping Centre
79 Main street, Thornliebank
Unit 34B (1) Antonine Centre
468/470 Paisley Road West
38 Herriet Street

40 Queen Street

Kiosk 3, Unit 1F, Food Court, St Enoch Centre
159 Kirkintilloch Road, Bishopbriggs

1417 Maryhill Road

Unit 3, 795 Govan Cross Shopping Center

16 High Street, Subway

59 Kinfauns Drive

15 Darnley Mains Road,Darnley
232 Swinton Road

Unit Z2, Silverburn Shopping Centre

10 Craigbank Drive

Bridgeton Services, 723 London Road

Glasgow Road, Kilsyth

23-25 Duntocher Road
Shandwick Square Shopping Cntr
Gulf Aikenhead 505 Aikenhead rd
Shell Arkleston Paisley Rd
South Muirhead Court

38 Main Road

Unit B6, GF, Glasgow Fort
Unit 1 Rutherglen Retail Park
376 Antrim Road

42 La Porte Precinct

28 Westburn Street

Unit 5 Princes Gate

Unit 4, Burnbank Centre

12 East Princes Street
161-163 Dromore Road

133 High Street

11-13 Bridgegate

5 William Street

55 Greencastle Street

119 King Street

2 Bank Street

165 Riccarton Road

46 Main Street

127/129 High Street

28 Gallowgate

135 Union Street

Strathaven Road

68-70 Main Street

Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
glasgow
Glasgow
Glengormley
Grangemouth
Greenock
Hamilton
Hamilton
Helensburgh
Hillsborough
Holywood
Irvine
Johnstone
Kilkeel
Kilmarnock
Kilmarnock
Kilmarnock
Kilwinning
Lanark
Largs
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larne

G46 6XW
G52 3TW
G327PG
G131LT
G42 7SA
G25BT
G732LS
G46 TRY
G67 LIW
G51 1PX
G4123Y
G13DS
G14BW
G64 2LS
G20 9AA
G51 3JW
G11NL
G157TG
G53 7RH
G69 9DP
G53 6AG
G53 6RA
G40 3AS
G65 9AE
G614DE
G34 9DT
G42 OPN
PA4 8Xd
G67 1AW
G67 4DZ
G34 9DL
G73 1AE
BT36 5EB
FK3 8BG
PA15 1RY
ML3 6BU
ML3 9HH
G84 7QA
BT26 6JA
BT18 9LG
KA12 8BJ
PAS5 8DP
BT34 4BH
KA1 1QD
KA1 1HA
KA15LQ
KA13 6AQ
ML11 7LN
KA30 8LX
ML9 1EB
ML9 3EN
BT40 1SP




60185
40528
44021
44788
66637
68010
69452
40725
48277
56121
35534
43699
69393
32606
41820
34565
62310
30171
42467
61896
35930
42704
45078
29697
43673
35038
31050
46633
24520
27081
41154
56778
68099
68300
20248
68817
42926
41032
41320
66337
67965
69285
42106
33592
68226
34540
67878

Unit 6, 19F Bridge Street, Linwood Town Centre
Unit 10 Lisburn Leisure Park, Governors Rd
Spar Queensway, Lambeg

1 Mercer St

M1 Southbound, Tullynacross

M1 Northbound, Tullynacross

31-33 Main Street

Unit 1 Davinci Complex, Culmore Road

63 Main Street, Limavady

Quayside SC, Strand Rd

59A Church Place

Loughview Filling Station, 235 Lough Road
16 -18 Coleraine road

20 Rainey Street Park

7 Douglas Street

4 Muir Street

349 Shields Road

Unit 12B Buttercrane Shopping Centre
12a Monaghan Street

Unit 20a The Quays Shopping Centre

45 Mallusk Rd, Mallusk

Unit 3, 142 Doagh Road, Cloughfern

Unit 11b, Abbey Trading Estate, Longwood Road
Ards Shopping Centre

Spar Rosevale

4 Airds Place

Main St/Unit 18

9 Campsie Road

44 Glasgow Road

21 Causeyside Street

Unit 26 The Piazza

Subway 7 wellmeadow street

White Cart Road

Subway 20 High Street

16 High Street

42 Dobbin Road

12 Canal Street

34-36A Dockhead Street

Unit 3 Springburn Shopping Centre, 230 Springburn Way
1 Glencairn Street

Kerse Road, Stirling

5a Green Street

5 Portland Street

27 Main Street

Tannochside 6 Thorniewood Road

117 Main Street

128 Main Street, Overtown

Linwood
Lisburn
Lisburn
Lisburn
Lisburn
Lisburn
Lisnaskea
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Lurgan
Lurgan
Maghera
Magherafelt
Milngavie
Motherwell
Motherwell
Newry

Newry

Newry
Newtownabbey
Newtownabbey
Newtownabbey
Newtownards
Newtownards
Oban

Omagh
Omagh
Paisley
Paisley
Paisley
Paisley
Paisley
Paisley
Portadown
Portadown
Renfrew
Saltcoats
Springburn
Stevenston
Stirling
Strathaven
Troon
Uddingston
Uddingston
Wishaw
Wishaw

PA3 3DB
BT28 1LP
BT27 4QS
BT27 5AJ
BT27 5SG
BT27 5SE
BT92 0JB
BT48 8JB
BT49 OEP
BT48 7PX
BT66 6HQ
BT66 6NQ
BT46 5BN
BT45 5AN
G62 6PA

ML1 1DA
ML12LD

BT35 8HF
BT35 8BQ
BT35 8QS
BT36 4PS
BT36 6BA
BT37 9UQ
BT23 4EU
BT23 3BZ
PA34 5SP
BT78 1BA
BT79 OAE
PA1 3PW
PA1 1UH

PAL 1EN

PA1 2EF

PA3 2TH

PA1 2BS

BT62 1HZ
BT62 4EX
PA4 8QD
KA21 5EG
G211TS

KA20 3BE
FK7 7SY

ML10 6LT
KA10 6AA
G717EP

G715QQ

ML2 7AU

ML2 0QP




